CAGED LADDERS
DURABLE
Made of aluminium alloy, they offer high mechanical resistance and re-
sist corrosion and environmental conditions.
RELIABLE
Guarantee the utmost safety for the user and give the installer the seren-
ity that comes with a reliable product that is easy to assemble.
COMBINABLE

LADEXSTEP150 / LADEXSTEP200 /
LADEXSTEP250
LADBOARIT / LADBOAREU
LADTRAPIT / LADTRAPEU
LADFEHIN
LADFEREG
LADHOOK
LADPROT750 + LADLAND750
LADEXT130 + LADBAR130 +
LADRINGIT / LADRINGEU
LADSTEP | basic components
CODES OF BASIC COMPONENTS FOR FIXED CAGED/CAGELESS LADDERS
GROUP CODE description B L H
[mm] [mm] [mm]
LADDER MODULES
LADMOD90 ladder module 0,90 m - 3 steps 60 500 900
B
H
L
LADMOD120 ladder module 1,20 m - 4 steps 60 500 1200
LADMOD150 ladder module 1,50 m - 5 steps 60 500 1500
LADMOD180 ladder module 1,80 m - 6 steps 60 500 1800
LADMOD210 ladder module 2,10 m - 7 steps 60 500 2100
LADMOD240 ladder module 2,40 m - 8 steps 60 500 2400
CAGE BARS
LADBAR90 kit of 5 cage bars 0,90 m 15 25 900
H
B
L
LADBAR120 kit of 5 cage bars 1,20 m 15 25 1200
LADBAR150 kit of 5 cage bars 1,50 m 15 25 1500
LADBAR180 kit of 5 cage bars 1,80 m 15 25 1800
LADBAR210 kit of 5 cage bars 2,10 m 15 25 2100
LADBAR240 kit of 5 cage bars 2,40 m 15 25 2400
RINGS
LADRINGIT cage ring Leg. Decree 81/2008 662 600 40
B
L
H
LADRINGEU cage ring EN 14122 762 700 40
FINAL PROTECTION
LADEXT130 extension 1.30 m 60 30 1300
H
BL
H
LADBAR130 kit of 5 cage bars 1,04 m 15 25 1040